
Tri-County North High School
500 Panther Way    Lewisburg, OH  45338-0610
School Phone: 937-962-2675      Home Phone:      Fax: 937-833-4860      kristen.mills@tcnschools.org

Superintendent
William Derringer

Principal
Joe Hoelzle

Athletic Director
Kristen Mills

Var/J.V. Basketball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Tuesday Nov. 14 Northeastern High School
(Springfield,OH)

Tri-County North High School 6:00PM

S Saturday Nov. 18 @ Greenville Senior High School Greenville Senior High School 12:00PM
S Tuesday Nov. 21 Stebbins High School Tri-County North High School 6:00PM
Friday Nov. 24 @ Northridge High School (@

South JV @ 3)
Northridge High School 6:00PM

Saturday Nov. 25 @ Carlisle High School (Tip off @
SOUTH)

Carlisle High School 6:00PM

Tuesday Nov. 28 Brookville High School Tri-County North High School 6:30PM
Thursday Nov. 30 Miami East High School Tri-County North High School 6:30PM
Monday Dec. 11 @ Eaton High School Eaton High School 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 16 @ Twin Valley South High Sc Twin Valley South High Sc 12:00PM
Monday Dec. 18 Dixie High School Tri-County North High School 6:30PM
Thursday Dec. 21 Arcanum High School Tri-County North High School 6:30PM
Thursday Dec. 28 @ Bradford High School Bradford High School 6:30PM
Thursday Jan. 04 Franklin Monroe High School Tri-County North High School 6:30PM
Saturday Jan. 06 @ Union County High School Union County High School 12:00PM
Monday Jan. 08 Newton High School Tri-County North High School 5:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 10 Stivers High School Tri-County North High School 5:30PM
Thursday Jan. 11 @ Mississinawa Valley Jr/Sr High Mississinawa Valley Jr/Sr High 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 16 @ Preble Shawnee High School Preble Shawnee High School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 18 @ Tri-Village High School Tri-Village High School 5:30PM
Tuesday Jan. 23 Mississinawa Valley Jr/Sr High

(Non-League Contest)
Tri-County North High School 6:30PM

Thursday Jan. 25 Ansonia High School Tri-County North High School 6:30PM
Monday Jan. 29 @ Milton Union High School Milton Union High School 6:30PM
Thursday Feb. 01 @ Bethel High School Bethel High School 6:30PM
Saturday Feb. 03 National Trail High School Tri-County North High School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 08 @ Covington High School Covington High School 6:30PM
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